8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:30

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Schedule for Posting
Monday, November 02, 2020

Opening prayer

Approve minutes:
September 28, 2020 Regular Meeting

Additional Appropriation & Transfer requests

Bond Ordinance for refinancing 2011 General Obligation Bonds: 2nd & 3rd readings
Ordinance No. 2020-OCC-16

Public Hearing: Appropriation Ordinance for refinancing 2011 General Obligation Bonds-2nd, 3rd readings
Ordinance No. 2020-OCC-17

Additional Appropriation & Transfer requests cont'd, signature sheets

Randy Fox: Airport update

Council-Commissioners' discussion

Pledge and short break

Approval of 2020 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2020-OCC-18 & 2020 OCC-19
Appointment of Brad McDaniel to new Tourism Commission Board

Adjourn



