DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Schedule for Posting Monday, November 02, 2020

8:30	Opening prayer
8:30-8:35	Approve minutes: September 28, 2020 Regular Meeting
8:35-8:50	Additional Appropriation & Transfer requests
8:50-9:00	Bond Ordinance for refinancing 2011 General Obligation Bonds: 2nd & 3rd readings Ordinance No. 2020-OCC-16
9:00-9:15	Public Hearing: Appropriation Ordinance for refinancing 2011 General Obligation Bonds-2nd, 3rd readings Ordinance No. 2020-OCC-17
9:15-9:30	Additional Appropriation & Transfer requests cont'd, signature sheets
9:30-9:40	Randy Fox: Airport update
9:40-10:00	Council-Commissioners' discussion
10:00-10:10	Pledge and short break
10:10-10:25	Approval of 2020 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2020-OCC-18 & 2020 OCC-19
10:25-10:30	Appointment of Brad McDaniel to new Tourism Commission Board
10:30	Adjourn